Features
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch)
IPC-615 4U 15-slot Rackmount Chassis
for 15 Full-length Cards
Introduction

Unit: mm (inch)
IPC-615
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply With Backplane Regulation
IPC-615BP-00PB Without power supply, with
AT switch -- None
IPC-615BP-00XB Without power supply, with
ATX switch -- None
IPC-615BP-30PB PS-300 -- UL, CE
IPC-615BP-31DB PS-310-DC48 -- UL
IPC-615BP-25RB RPS-250-SADT -- UL, CE
IPC-615BP-30ZB PS-300ATX-ZB -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-615BP-40ZB PS-400ATX-Z -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-615-30ZB PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6115-0B1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-615B-300 PS-300 PCA-6115-0B1 UL, CE
IPC-615B-25R RPS-250-SADT PCA-6115-0B1 UL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6114P4-C 8 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P7-0D2 4 ISA, 6 PCI, 3 PICMG, 1 PCI/ISA Single